062
Selection
guide
W
ater bath
Shaking water bath
Im
m

Model SR-2925
Flat bottoms such as Erlenmeyer flasks and
Petri dishes can be held simply by placing
them on the platform. The decreasing an
adhesive force by dirt can be recovered
by washing with water and drying it. Even
Erlenmeyer flasks can be used up to 200r/min
by using Optional Clamp belt.
Max. shaking speed 100r/min (200r/min when using Clamp belt)
Dimension/Weight 290×250×30Hmm,Apporx.1.1kg
Standard accessories Stick sheet×1
Clamps (Mounted on MT-2925 and AF-2070 for use.)
Shape Vessels / Capacity Model
Erlenmeyer
flasks
50mL CF-0050
100mL CF-0100
200mL CF-0200
250mL CF-0250
300mL CF-0300
500mL CF-0500
1L CF-1000
2L CF-2000
3L CF-3000
Sakaguchi flasks 500mL SF-0500